
ABERFOYLE HUB VACATION CARE PROGRAM DEC/JAN 2021 

Monday 13th December  

$61 

Tuesday 14th December  

Excursion $66 

Wednesday 15th December   

$61  

Thursday 16th December 

Excursion $66  

Friday 17th December  

Incursion $66 

     Amazing race  
 

 
 

  

Please bring your sun smart 

hat, water bottle, lunch & 

recess and your adventuress 

skills 

Wheels Day & Thalassa Park 

BBQ 
 

DEPART 10:30AM RETURN 

2:00PM 

Please bring your wheels, 

helmet, sun smart hat, water 

bottle & recess. Sausages 

supplied for BBQ lunch 

Science day  

 

 
 
 

Please bring your sun smart 

hat, water bottle, lunch & 

recess and your mad science 

skills 

Mt Barker Wallis Movies 

            
 

DEPART 8:30AM/RETURN 

3:15PM 

Please bring your sun smart 

hat, water bottle, & recess 

Lunch at OAK & IRON 

restaurant Mt BARKER $12 

spending money for lunch   

Dino/sensory day  
 

      
 

Please bring your sun smart 

hat, water bottle, lunch & 

recess 

Monday 20th December 

$61 

Tuesday 21st December   

$61 

Wednesday 22nd December  

Excursion $66  

Thursday 23rd December  

Incursion $66 

Friday 24th December  

Incursion $66 

Sports day/karate  

 

Dress in any of your 

favourite sports colours to 

be allocated teams. 

 Please bring your sun smart 

hat, water bottle, lunch & 

recess

Christmas dress up, movies 

day 

 

 
Dress up in your favourite 

Christmas outfits 

Please bring your sun smart 

hat, water bottle, lunch & 

recess 

Zone Bowling Noarlunga & 

Port Noarlunga playground  

   

DEPART 9:30AM RETURN 

3:00PM 

 
Please bring your sun smart 

hat, water bottle, lunch & 

recess 

$5 spending money for extra 

game. 

Christmas craft & cooking 

day 

 

 
 

Please bring your sun smart 

hat, water bottle, lunch  & 

recess 

OSHC Christmas party & 

lunch  

 

 
 

 

Please bring your sun smart 

hat, water bottle & recess 

lunch to be provide today 



Monday 10th January  
Excursion $66  

Tuesday 11th January  

$61 

Wednesday 12th January 

Excursion $66 

Thursay 13th January  

Incursion $66 

Friday 14th January 

 Excursion $66 

Inflatable Zone 

 
DEPART 9:30AM 1:00PM 

Please bring your sun smart 

hat, water bottle, lunch & 

recess 

Technology/games day 

  
 

Please bring a Sun smart 

hat, water bottle, Lunch & 

Recess and your technology 

at your own risk 

Victor Harbour and cockle  train  

 

 
DEPART 8:15AM RETURN 

3:30PM 

Please bring your sun smart hat, 

water bottle, lunch & recess 

$5-10 spending money today  

Kid Quiz Day 

 
 

Please bring your sun smart 

hat, water bottle, lunch & 

recess 

Marion outdoor pool  

 
DEPART 8:45AM RETURN 

3:00PM 

Please bring a Sun smart hat, 

sun smart bathers, towel, water 

bottle, Lunch & recess $5-$10 

spending money  

Monday 17th January 

Excursion $66 

Tuesday 18th January 

Incursion $66  

Wednesday 19th January 

$61  

Thursday 20th January 

Excursion $66 

Friday 21st January 

$61 

Visit Craigburn OSHC for 

band day  

 
DEPART 9:30AM 3:30PM  

Please bring a sun smart hat, 

water bottle, lunch & recess  

Performing/acting day 

1001 Aussie night’s 

performance 1:30pm    

  
Please bring a sun smart hat, 

water bottle, lunch & recess 

Pixar Day/Disney/Nickelodeon 

   
 

Please bring sun smart hat, 

water bottle, lunch & recess 

dress as your favourite Pixar 

character  

Adelaide youth theatre 

presents “LION KING” 

 
DEPART 8:30AM RETURN 

3:00PM 

Please bring a sun smart hat, 

water bottle, lunch & recess 

“W” Day 

Waterslides, writing letters, 

Watermelon slushies 

          
Please bring a Sun smart hat, 

sun smart bathers, towel, water 

bottle 

Monday 24th January 

Excursion $66 

Tuesday 25th January 

$61  

Wednesday 26th January 

PUBLIC HOLIDAY  

Thursday 27th January 

Excursion $66 

Friday 28th January  

$61 

Water world day  

 
DEPART 8:30AM RETURN 

3:15PM 
Please bring a Sun smart hat, 

sun smart bathers, towel, water 

bottle, Lunch & recess $5-$10 

spending money 

Aussie day BBQ snack at 

OSHC  

 

 
 

Please bring your sun smart hat, 

water bottle, lunch & recess 

 

 
 

Public Holiday  

Mt Barker Wallis Movies 

          
DEPART 8:30AM RETURN 

3:00PM 

Please bring your sun smart hat, 

water bottle, lunch & recess 

Movie meal deals for $6-$9 

available 

Back to school disco day 

  
 

Dress in your best disco outfit   

Please bring your sun smart hat, 

water bottle, lunch & recess 

 


